87
12
A
_0
00
-2
44
-0

Range
±5 g	 5M1
Ordering Key
			   Type 8712A
Measuring Chain	 Type
1	 Low impedance sensor	 8712A...
2	 Sensor cable, 10-32 pos. to BNC pos.	 1761B…
3	 Power supply/signal conditioner	 51…
4	 Output cable, BNC pos. to BNC pos.	 1511
AMERICAN GERMAN
4 item system
5050 system
5050 system
Readout
(not supplied)
Auswertung
(nicht mitgeliefert)
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5
Readout
(not supplied)